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FAPRRS
PR
BB
EHTHS
5T
BB
RS
BB
EFH
2]
EFEN
LA
LA
LA
AR
[ENIELR]
AR
iz TEAS
7 TR AT
lfz7 TERAS
SRR
SRR
SRR
FLRERS
TLHERT

z 1,781
5 6,433
5 3,283
2z 3,150
] 2,350
Bl 1,264
8 1,086
i 3,559
Bl 1,794
2z 1,765
i 5,801
7 2,861
8 2,940
5 1,759
] 924
2z 835
5 1,221
B 631
8 540
5 4,626
5 2,266
2z 2,360
] 5,541
% 2,724
2z 2,817
i 8,414
Bl 4,188
2z 4,226
i 3,225
7 1,643
8 1,582
£t 19,898
] 10,509
2z 9,389
5 523
B 292

E13E ; HI18H

35
119

303
136
167

S O O 3 W

2

o0 O

12
32
15
17
36
11
25
46
25
21
106
53
53

14
72
32
40
11

34
13
21
39
15
24
16

12

16

25
1
14
52
16
36
30
1
19
197
83
114



10004070001
10004070002
10004070002
10004070002
10004070003
10004070003
10004070003
10004070004
10004070004
10004070004
10004070005
10004070005
10004070005
10004070006
10004070006
10004070006
10004070007
10004070007
10004070007
10004070008
10004070008
10004070008
10004070009
10004070009
10004070009
10004070010
10004070010
10004070010
10004070011
10004070011
10004070011
10004070012
10004070012
10004070012

10004100

10004100

HFER
HEFERT
HFEHERS
FEHERS
F5 AR
75k
F5 Ak
Kk LR}
Tk B
FIE )
AER
AR
R
BT
HrERS
RS
S|
S|
TR
7KGikt
KGikt
KEUAS
SCRRAS
SCRRES
SCRRAS
ERRRS
ERRRS
RS
it
Ll
LA
UL
BRIy
UL
L4
L4

z 231
5 421
% 240
48 181
] 1,028
% 561
. 467
i 460
Bl 260
2z 200
i 2,954
7 1,551
8 1,403
5 1,759
] 915
2z 844
5 694
B 380
z 314
5 903
% 481
48 422
] 2,687
Bl 1,443
2z 1,244
i 1,819
b5 951
2z 868
i 5,434
7 2,783
8 2,651
5 1,216
] 652
2z 564
1 14,352
B 7,819

14H 5 H18H

225
412
235
177
1,016
559
457
457
260
197
2,904
1,529
1,375
1,733
903
830
659
369
290
874
4607
407
2,606
1,431
1,235
1,800
940

5,360
2,746
2,614
1,200
645
555
14,214
7,759

S o O D

12

10

50
22
28
26
12
14
35
11
24
29
14
15
21
12

19
11

74
37
37
16

138
60
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N DN
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D — LW NN 0

32
17
15
13

72
34

wWw W O W

12

10

38
17
21
15
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16
25
11
14

16
10

42
20
22

66
26



10004100
10004100001
10004100001
10004100001
10004100002
10004100002
10004100002
10004100003
10004100003
10004100003
10004100004
10004100004
10004100004
10004100005
10004100005
10004100005
10004100006
10004100006
10004100006
10004100007
10004100007
10004100007
10004100008
10004100008
10004100008
10004100009
10004100009
10004100009
10004100010
10004100010
10004100010

10004090

10004090

10004090
10004090001
10004090001

(i
BT
L)
BN
NN
IR
PN D)
Z RS
— IR
Z IR
HTHAS
HT
HTHAS
AR
AFH
AT
e
T
73
LIRS
LA
LA
{1l n)
i {iip)
i {iin)
JH FHAS
H FHA
JH A
BT
BTN
BT
Blm il
JCIF4E
JLIF 4R
BinzEy D)
JLIA

8 6,533
5 3,079
% 1,591
2z 1,488
] 2,024
Bl 1,096
. 928
i 1,096
Bl 619
2z 477
i 1,328
7 744
8 584
5 898
] 498
2z 400
5 786
B 455
z 331
5 584
% 335
48 249
] 938
Bl 523
2z 415
i 591
Bl 352
2z 239
i 3,028
7 1,606
8 1,422
5 8,733
] 4,786
2z 3,947
5 1,237
B 654

515H ; HI18H

6,455
3,027
1,573
1,454
2,014
1,091
923
1,085
615
470
1,323
742

893
495
398
714
449
325
575
329
246
927
519
408
591
352
239
3,005
1,594
1,411
8,639
4,743
3,896
1,220
646
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10004090001
10004090002
10004090002
10004090002
10004090003
10004090003
10004090003
10004090004
10004090004
10004090004
10004090005
10004090005
10004090005
10004090006
10004090006
10004090006
10004090007
10004090007
10004090007
10004090008
10004090008
10004090008
10004090009
10004090009
10004090009

10004110

10004110

10004110
10004110001
10004110001
10004110001
10004110002
10004110002
10004110002
10004110003
10004110003

JEHAS
P LA
e LA
P LA
A
A
A
TKEEAS
TKRERS
TKRERS
FE AT
e A
E2)EEU)
RFRAS
KA
RRAS
pALiL]
RS
RS
2]
2R
FAGUR
GRS
GNP
GRS
Sl
=l
SR
AT
A A
AT
AN
Hh AN
AN
aHAT
At

583
1,260
683
577
2917
1,572
1,345
901
500
401
421
243
178
787
420
367
577
335
242
343
196
147
290
183
107
5,308
2,928
2,380
930
506
424
722
410
312
593
332

16H ; HISH
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10004110003
10004110004
10004110004
10004110004
10004110005
10004110005
10004110005
10004110006
10004110006
10004110006

10004120

10004120

10004120
10004120001
10004120001
10004120001
10004120002
10004120002
10004120002
10004120003
10004120003
10004120003
10004120004
10004120004
10004120004
10004120005
10004120005
10004120005
10004120006
10004120006
10004120006
10004120007
10004120007
10004120007

10004130

10004130

A
& B
=1t
& B
tEN
tEN
T2
AR
AR
AR
eyl
EaY il
Y il
L)
e
& H
RN
EE )
RN
GIES]

smpEHT
E
e
Kt
Tl
Tl

z 261
5 1,526
% 809
48 717
] 637
Bl 366
. 271
i 900
Bl 505
2z 395
i 9,558
7 4,970
8 4,588
5 666
] 359
2z 307
5 964
B 513
z 451
5 1,503
5 766
2z 737
] 783
% 419
2z 364
i 1,503
Bl 786
2z 717
i 1,836
7 937
8 899
5 2,303
] 1,190
2z 1,113
5 4,491
B 2,431

17H 5 H18H

413
226

O O O = O = BB N O W

8,396
4,371
4,025
450
233
217
0633
324
309
1,302
676
026
721
396
325
1,352
693
659
1,754
908
846
2,184
1,141
1,043
4,078
2,205

—_ O = = O == O = W

165
72
93
11

31
12
19
20

13
17

10
25

16
27
16
11
34
16
18
101
39

oo O o0 O O O W b U O

8,231
4,299
3,932
439
228
211
602
312
290
1,282
669
613
704
389
315
1,327
684
643
1,727
892

2,150
1,125
1,025
3,971
2,166



10004130 FLIES 8 2,060 187 1,873 62 1,811
10004130001 AU E 1,557 106 1,451 45 1,406
10004130001 N 7 832 62 770 14 756
10004130001 KBt 2z 725 44 631 31 650
10004130002 TERERS B 832 91 741 16 725
10004130002 {EERS i 446 46 400 393
10004130002 LR 27 386 45 341 332
10004130003 Trips ] 420 40 380 13 367
10004130003 UeEZN] Bl 227 21 206 8 198
10004130003 TrfAs 48 193 19 174 5 169
10004130004 BRLLIAS &t 1,682 176 1,506 27 1,479
10004130004 BRLLIASS bl 926 97 829 10 819
10004130004 BRLLIAS 8 756 79 677 17 660
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